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1" course de la frite

Comité des fétes de Sulignat *

Pl Dos Nom-prénom

1 328 LUCAT Steeve

2 357 CALTON Richard

3 356 CHAPELLIERE Yann
4 379 CORGET Julien

5 325 LASSARA Joel

6 312 DUBAYLE Arnaud

7 347 RABUEL Frederic

8 329 MANIGAND Remi

9 375 GOY David

10 381  GUILLEMAUD Lionel
11 313 DUFOUR Jean Benoit
12 349 POMMEY Didier

13 364 LASSARA Jean-Marc
14 345 BRIDON Fabien

15 315 DUROUX Olivier

16 359 BERTHET Thomas
17 335  SELLIER David

18 309 COUDURIER Sylvain
19 342  BATAILLE Pascal

20 403 BATAILLARD Michael
21 354 DA COSTA Jean

22 360 VAISSAUD Daniel
23 373 NEMOND Christian
24 311 DREBET Nicolas

25 368 MENARD Amélie

26 306 BRANCHY Nicolas
27 367 VERISSEL Jean Marc
28 376 BLANC Olivier

29 302 BEAUDET Stephanie
30 321 GRAND Alexis

31 372 BARDIN Freddy

32 370 DHENRY Eric

33 339 CHARVET Christian
34 314 DUGAS Yves

35 363 CORNU Yannick

36 326 LEFEBVRE Paul

37 334 RIGOLLET Romain
38 332 PERRIER Romain
39 319 GAUDET Greg

40 353  SITTLET Charléne
41 344 SERRANO Damien
42 369 BASTIDE Didier

43 361 CORNU Jeau-Michel
44 330 MARTIN Eric

45 378 LASSARA Sigoléne
46 371 DUROUX Florent

47 323 JOURNET Damien
48 304 BOBILLOT Pierre

49 346 FABJOINCZYK Alain
50 350 POMMEY Isabelle
51 374 PEREIRA DAS NEVES David
52 362 GOINEAU Laetitia
53 343 PERRADIN Dominique
54 307 BRANCHY Nathalie
55 337 THOMAS Cedric

56 322 GUEDJ Yannick

57 303 BERGER-FAYE Sandrine
58 317 DUVERMY Annabelle
59 318 FADILI Tarik

60 358  SALLET Christelle
61 310 COUVET Céline

62 324 LAMBERT Gregory
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Ctrone

Club

TETE D'OR RUNNERS
ACS ST JEAN
TEAM VITA TRAIL

BIZIAT ENDURANCE

WGTN

GRAND FOND BRESSAN

BBT

CORCY ENDURANCE

COURIR MOROGES

SANS BORNES SAINT DIDIER SUR CHALARONNE
TEAM BOIT ASSEZ

BIZIAT ENDURANCE

BIZIAT ENDURANCE
CRU CHAPELLOIS

GRAND FOND BRESSAN

BIZIAT ENDURANCE

TEAM VITA TRAIL

MILLE PATTES MACON

BIZIAT ENDURANCE

ASC BALAN

LA FRITE

CPC
TEAM VITA TRAIL

TEAM VITA TRAIL
PERREX

BIZIAT ENDURANCE
COURIR EN DOMBES
BIZIAT ENDURANCE
SEP Y AIN

TEAM VITA TRAIL
COURIR EN DOMBES

VIRIAT MARATHON

Retrouvez tous les résultats sur
www.runalp.com/chrono

Année

1982
1972
1992
1978
1971
1974
1980
1992
1975
1975
1983
1960
1961
1990
1979
1983
1974
1987
1960
1972
1962
1966
1969
1976
1997
1966
1958
1986
1983
1978
1974
1975
1963
1951
1989
1981
1987
1981
1980
1983
1984
1973
1959
1969
1977
1992
1980
1959
1966
1968
1969
1987
1968
1968
1983
1980
1975
1978
1979
1974
1983
1971

Cat

SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
M2H
M2H
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
SEH
M2H
M1H
M2H
M2H
M2H
M1H
ESF
M2H
M3H
SEH
SEF
M1H
M1H
M1H
M2H
M3H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEF
SEH
M1H
M3H
M2H
M1F
SEH
SEH
M3H
M2H
M2F
M2H
SEF
M2F
M2F
SEH
SEH
M1F
M1F
M1H
M1F
SEF
M1H

Temps

51:49
53:45
53:54
56:50
57:51
58:11
58:54
59:28
1:00:11
1:01:50
1:02:54
1:03:33
1:04:26
1:05:30
1:06:04
1:06:39
1:07:00
1:07:43
1:07:46
1:07:50
1:07:53
1:07:57
1:08:13
1:08:24
1:08:32
1:09:14
1:10:00
1:10:03
1:10:11
1:10:15
1:10:37
1:10:39
1:10:57
1:11:16
1:11:27
1:11:39
1:11:53
1:12:37
1:12:37
1:12:43
1:12:54
1:12:56
1:13:39
1:14:08
1:14:26
1:14:27
1:15:25
1:15:39
1:15:40
1:16:00
1:17:02
1:17:44
1:17:57
1:18:13
1:18:19
1:18:55
1:19:36
1:20:53
1:22:40
1:22:49
1:22:50
1:22:53

Moy

km/h

16,21
15,63
15,58
14,78
14,52
14,44
14,26
14,13
13,9
13,58
13,35
13,22
13,04
12,82
12,71
12,60
12,54
12,40
12,40
12,38
12,37
12,36
12,31
12,28
12,26
12,13
12,00
11,99
11,97
11,96
11,90
11,89
11,84
11,79
11,76
11,72
11,69
11,57
11,57
11,55
11,52
11,52
11,41
11,33
11,29
11,28
11,14
11,10
11,10
11,05
10,90
10,81
10,78
10,74
10,73
10,64
10,55
10,39
10,16
10,14
10,14
10,13
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Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Année Cat Temps "g"?hy
63 365  ALLOIN Justine 1983 SEF 1:23:13 10,09
64 305 BOULANGER Sandrine 1978 M1F 1:23:36 10,05
65 366 POCHON Anthony 1988 SEH 1:23:39 10,04
66 333 POTIER DE LA VARDE Arnaud TEAM BOIT ASSEZ 1978 M1H 1:24:21 9,96
67 352 MARQUES DA CRUZ Chantal MILLE PATTES MACON 1954 M3F 1:25:10 9,86
68 355 GREGOIRE Gilles MILLE PATTES MACON 1965 M2H 1:25:11 9,86
69 377 JOUD Loic 1992 SEH 1:25:47 9,79
70 341 SIBOULOTTE Christophe 1963 M2H 1:26:16 9,74
71 348 OUANES Tony ESA 1976 M1H 1:27:22 9,61
72 316 DUROUX Loic 1983 SEH 1:27:27 9,61
73 327 LIOGIER Christian BLACK CHICKENS 1960 M2H 1:27:43 9,58
74 380 GAUDRY Jérome 1978 M1H 1:34:47 8,86
75 331 MONTEIL Ghislaine vita trail performance athletique 1973 M1F 1:34:47 8,86
76 320 GOIFFON Marielle TEAM VITA TRAIL 1976 M1F 1:34:47 8,86
77 351  JOLY Myriam MILLE PATTES MACON 1970 M1F 1:35:25 8,80
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